
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  2  1   Little Rock 285  274  270       829  -35 
1  1  2   Arkansas State 272  281  293       846  -18 
3  3  3   UT Arlington  279  282  287       848  -16 

T6  7  4   ULM  286  285  278       849  -15 
4  5  5   Louisiana 284  283  285       852  -12 
2  4  6   Abilene Christian U.  276  288  289       853  -11 

T6  10  7   Southern Mississippi 286  291  284       861  -3 
10  9  T8   Texas State 293  282  288       863  -1 
8  6  T8   Lamar University 288  282  293       863  -1 

T12  8  10   Louisiana Tech  296  277  293       866  +2 
9  11  11   South Alabama 289  291  297       877  +13 

T12  12  12   Central Arkansas 296  296  294       886  +22 
11  13  13   Southern Illinois  294  299  300       893  +29 
14  14  14   Missouri State 307  297  299       903  +39 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  69   67  70       206  -10   
T9 T2   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  70   70  69       209  -7   
T5 T2   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  67   71  71       209  -7   
T13 T4   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  71   70  69       210  -6   
T13 T4   Hunter Hammett  Louisiana  70   71  69       210  -6   
T30 6   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  72   73  66       211  -5   
T3 T7   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  67   70  75       212  -4   
T23 T7   Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State  68   75  69       212  -4   
T7 T7   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  71   68  73       212  -4   
T18 T10   Hudson Dubinski  Louisiana  73   69  71       213  -3   
T40 T10   Logan Pate  Little Rock  74   73  66       213  -3   
T26 T10   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  71   73  69       213  -3   
T5 T13   Anton Albers  Little Rock  74   64  76       214  -2   
T9 T13   Julien Sale  Arkansas State  71   69  74       214  -2   
T3 T13   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  68   69  77       214  -2   
T26 T13   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  73   71  70       214  -2   
T7 T13   Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  67   72  75       214  -2   
T9 T18   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  75   65  75       215  -1   
T34 T18   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  72   74  69       215  -1   
T23 T18   Brian Choe  Abilene Christian U.  70   73  72       215  -1   
T30 T18   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  71   74  70       215  -1   
1 T18   Zach Cole  UT Arlington  68   67  80       215  -1   

T40 T18   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  76   71  68       215  -1   
T18 T24   Jacob Massengale  UT Arlington  70   72  74       216  E   
T45 T24   Vid Potocar  Little Rock  73   75  68       216  E   
T50 T24   Dino Capazario  Lamar University  72   77  67       216  E   
T30 T24   Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  71   74  71       216  E   
T45 T28   Hunter Atkins  Southern Mississippi  71   77  69       217  +1   
T13 T28   Justin Wingerter  Southern Illinois  69   72  76       217  +1   
T23 T28   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  71   72  74       217  +1   
T34 T28   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  75   71  71       217  +1   
T18 T28   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  74   68  75       217  +1   
T13 T28   Juho Kurikka  Lamar University  71   70  76       217  +1   
T13 T28   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  73   68  76       217  +1   
T60 T35   Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  81   70  67       218  +2   
T26 T35   Evan White  Texas State  69   75  74       218  +2   
T34 T35   Logan Lockwood  Texas State  75   71  72       218  +2   
T34 38   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  74   72  73       219  +3   
T34 T39   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  77   69  74       220  +4   
T18 T39   Tom Vaillant  Arkansas State  65   77  78       220  +4   
T18 T39   Nate Jolly  Central Arkansas  68   74  78       220  +4   
T40 T42   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  75   72  74       221  +5   
T30 T42   Eli Mitchell  South Alabama  70   75  76       221  +5   
T56 T44   Crimson Callahan  Missouri State  74   76  72       222  +6   

T56 T44   Dalton Hankamer  Texas State  79   71  72       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T9 T44   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  69   71  82       222  +6   
T45 T44   Davis Irving  Central Arkansas  72   76  74       222  +6   
T50 T48   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  73   76  74       223  +7   
T40 T48   Fabian Sunden  Texas State  78   69  76       223  +7   
T64 T48   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  78   74  71       223  +7   
T45 T48   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  75   73  75       223  +7   
T60 T52   Dawson Atkinson  South Alabama  74   77  73       224  +8   
T56 T52   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  77   73  74       224  +8   
T64 T52   Blaine Calhoon  Central Arkansas  78   74  72       224  +8   
T45 T52   Jake Bay  Abilene Christian U.  68   80  76       224  +8   
T26 T56   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  72   72  81       225  +9   
T56 T56   Birgir Magnusson  Southern Illinois  74   76  75       225  +9   
T50 T56   Kyle Robinson  South Alabama  71   78  76       225  +9   
T50 T59   Tom Cleaton  Southern Illinois  74   75  77       226  +10   
T50 T59   JP Lavalle  Missouri State  77   72  77       226  +10   
T69 T59   Bennett Ruby  Southern Mississippi  81   72  73       226  +10   
T69 T59   Jakob Lemieux  Central Arkansas  78   75  73       226  +10   
T34 T59   Keegan McLachlan  ULM  72   74  80       226  +10   
T60 T64   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  71   80  76       227  +11   
T40 T64   Ryan McNelis *  Little Rock  76   71  80       227  +11   
80 T64   Matthis Besard  Southern Illinois  77   78  72       227  +11   

T69 T67   Payne Johnson  Texas State  76   77  75       228  +12   
T60 T67   Max Kreikemeier  Missouri State  77   74  77       228  +12   
T64 T67   Daniel Seibert  Abilene Christian U.  77   75  76       228  +12   
T64 T67   Bjorn Gudjonsson  Louisiana  77   75  76       228  +12   
T69 T67   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  79   74  75       228  +12   
T50 T72   Justin Caldwell  Louisiana  77   72  81       230  +14   
T69 T72   Adam Thorp  Arkansas State  75   78  77       230  +14   
T81 T72   Eric Schuessler  Missouri State  80   77  73       230  +14   
T64 T72   Will Skipp  South Alabama  76   76  78       230  +14   
T81 T76   Miles Smith  Central Arkansas  83   74  75       232  +16   
T69 T76   Josh Turnock  Central Arkansas  79   74  79       232  +16   
T69 78   Josh Mackin  Southern Illinois  77   76  80       233  +17   
84 T79   Blake Blaser  Louisiana Tech  84   77  74       235  +19   

T69 T79   Hunter Walker *  Little Rock  72   81  82       235  +19   
T77 T79   Michael Gilbert  ULM  76   78  81       235  +19   
T77 T82   Charlie Jackson  Abilene Christian U.  84   70  82       236  +20   
83 T82   Matt Ariza  Lamar University  76   83  77       236  +20   

T77 T84   Lukas McCalla  Missouri State  79   75  86       240  +24   
85 T84   Markus Wilhelmsen  Southern Illinois  78   84  78       240  +24   
86 86   Eric J. Byun  Missouri State  85   79  78       242  +26   
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Little Rock Invitational
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Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Little Rock 285 274 270 829

T4 Magnus Lomholt (3) 71 70 69 210

T7 Marcel Rauch (5) 67 70 75 212

T10 Logan Pate (1) 74 73 66 213

T13 Anton Albers (2) 74 64 76 214

T24 Vid Potocar (6) 73 75 68 216

T35 Nicolas Horder (4) 81 70 67 218

2 Arkansas State 272 281 293 846

T7 Zan Luka Stirn (2) 68 75 69 212

T7 Jack Madden (6) 71 68 73 212

T13 Julien Sale (1) 71 69 74 214

T13 Luka Naglic (4) 68 69 77 214

T39 Tom Vaillant (3) 65 77 78 220

T72 Adam Thorp (5) 75 78 77 230

3 UT Arlington 279 282 287 848

T2 Caleb Hicks (3) 70 70 69 209

T10 Paul Gonzalez (1) 71 73 69 213

T18 Zach Cole (6) 68 67 80 215

T24 Jacob Massengale (4) 70 72 74 216

T64 Zak Jones (5) 71 80 76 227

T67 Daniel Cronje (2) 79 74 75 228

4 ULM 286 285 278 849

1 Guillaume Fanonnel (1) 69 67 70 206

6 Melan Dhaubhadel (4) 72 73 66 211

T18 Otto Van Buynder (3) 76 71 68 215

T48 Andoni Etchenique (2) 73 76 74 223

T59 Keegan McLachlan (6) 72 74 80 226

T79 Michael Gilbert (5) 76 78 81 235

5 Louisiana 284 283 285 852

T4 Hunter Hammett (2) 70 71 69 210

T10 Hudson Dubinski (5) 73 69 71 213

T18 Charlie Flynn (1) 72 74 69 215

T44 Peter Hinnant (6) 69 71 82 222

T67 Bjorn Gudjonsson (4) 77 75 76 228

T72 Justin Caldwell (3) 77 72 81 230

6 Abilene Christian U. 276 288 289 853

T2 Alex Clouse (3) 67 71 71 209

T18 Brian Choe (1) 70 73 72 215

T18 Francisco Osio (2) 71 74 70 215

T52 Jake Bay (5) 68 80 76 224

T67 Daniel Seibert (6) 77 75 76 228

T82 Charlie Jackson (4) 84 70 82 236

7 Southern Mississippi 286 291 284 861

T13 Brice Wilkinson (1) 67 72 75 214

T24 Brian Richards (2) 71 74 71 216

T28 Hunter Atkins (3) 71 77 69 217

T48 Matt Lorenz (4) 78 74 71 223

T52 Robbie Latter (6) 77 73 74 224

T59 Bennett Ruby (5) 81 72 73 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Texas State 293 282 288 863

T13 Kasper Nyland (2) 73 71 70 214

T35 Logan Lockwood (4) 75 71 72 218

T35 Evan White (6) 69 75 74 218

T44 Dalton Hankamer (5) 79 71 72 222

T48 Fabian Sunden (1) 78 69 76 223

T67 Payne Johnson (3) 76 77 75 228

T8 Lamar University 288 282 293 863

T24 Dino Capazario (3) 72 77 67 216

T28 Hugo Hellman (1) 73 68 76 217

T28 Juho Kurikka (5) 71 70 76 217

T42 Pedro Marin (2) 75 72 74 221

T56 Carl Hardin (4) 72 72 81 225

T82 Matt Ariza (6) 76 83 77 236

10 Louisiana Tech 296 277 293 866

T18 Sam Murphy (1) 75 65 75 215

T28 Mac Murphy (2) 71 72 74 217

T28 Lake Juban (6) 75 71 71 217

T39 James Swash (3) 77 69 74 220

T48 Hunter Battles (4) 75 73 75 223

T79 Blake Blaser (5) 84 77 74 235

11 South Alabama 289 291 297 877

T28 Jordan Plunkett (2) 74 68 75 217

38 Yannick Schuetz (1) 74 72 73 219

T42 Eli Mitchell (3) 70 75 76 221

T52 Dawson Atkinson (5) 74 77 73 224

T56 Kyle Robinson (4) 71 78 76 225

T72 Will Skipp (6) 76 76 78 230

12 Central Arkansas 296 296 294 886

T39 Nate Jolly (1) 68 74 78 220

T44 Davis Irving (3) 72 76 74 222

T52 Blaine Calhoon (2) 78 74 72 224

T59 Jakob Lemieux (5) 78 75 73 226

T76 Josh Turnock (4) 79 74 79 232

T76 Miles Smith (6) 83 74 75 232

13 Southern Illinois 294 299 300 893

T28 Justin Wingerter (2) 69 72 76 217

T56 Birgir Magnusson (6) 74 76 75 225

T59 Tom Cleaton (1) 74 75 77 226

T64 Matthis Besard (4) 77 78 72 227

78 Josh Mackin (5) 77 76 80 233

T84 Markus Wilhelmsen (3) 78 84 78 240

14 Missouri State 307 297 299 903

T44 Crimson Callahan (1) 74 76 72 222

T59 JP Lavalle (5) 77 72 77 226

T67 Max Kreikemeier (2) 77 74 77 228

T72 Eric Schuessler (3) 80 77 73 230

T84 Lukas McCalla (6) 79 75 86 240

86 Eric J. Byun (4) 85 79 78 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T64 Ryan McNelis (Little Rock) 76 71 80 227

T79 Hunter Walker (Little Rock) 72 81 82 235
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Dubinski LA-LaFayet 2.75 -3 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 2.83 -2 
S. Murphy LA Tech 2.92 -1 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 2.92 -1 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 2.92 -1 
B. Choe Abilene Ch 2.92 -1 
J. Kurikka Lamar 2.92 -1 
K. McLachlan ULM 2.92 -1 
O. Van Buynder ULM 3.00 E 
K. Nyland Texas St. 3.00 E 
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 3.00 E 
E. White Texas St. 3.00 E 
Z. Cole UTA 3.00 E 
J. Massengale UTA 3.00 E 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 3.00 E 
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 3.00 E 
V. Potocar Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
M. Murphy LA Tech 3.00 E 
H. Battles LA Tech 3.00 E 
L. Juban LA Tech 3.00 E 
J. Wingerter S Illinois 3.00 E 
H. Atkins So. Miss. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Fanonnel ULM 3.80 -6 
C. Hicks UTA 3.90 -3 
M. Rauch Litt. Rock 3.90 -3 
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 3.93 -2 
J. Madden Ark. St. 3.93 -2 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 3.93 -2 
F. Osio Abilene Ch 3.97 -1 
S. Murphy LA Tech 4.00 E 
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 4.00 E 
P. Gonzalez UTA 4.00 E 
Z. Cole UTA 4.03 +1 
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 4.03 +1 
L. Pate Litt. Rock 4.03 +1 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 4.03 +1 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 4.07 +2 
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 4.07 +2 
D. Capazario Lamar 4.07 +2 
L. Juban LA Tech 4.07 +2 
O. Van Buynder ULM 4.07 +2 
L. Lockwood Texas St. 4.07 +2 
B. Richards So. Miss. 4.07 +2 
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Sale Ark. St. 4.08 -11 
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 4.25 -9 
L. Pate Litt. Rock 4.33 -8 
P. Marin Lamar 4.33 -8 
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 4.33 -8 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 4.33 -8 
K. Nyland Texas St. 4.33 -8 
C. Hicks UTA 4.33 -8 
P. Gonzalez UTA 4.42 -7 
C. Callahan MO State 4.42 -7 
J. Kurikka Lamar 4.42 -7 
H. Hellman Lamar 4.50 -6 
N. Jolly Cent. Ark. 4.50 -6 
N. Horder Litt. Rock 4.50 -6 
V. Potocar Litt. Rock 4.50 -6 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 4.50 -6 
B. Choe Abilene Ch 4.50 -6 
M. Lorenz So. Miss. 4.50 -6 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 4.50 -6 
J. Massengale UTA 4.50 -6 
A. Etchenique ULM 4.50 -6 
R. Latter So. Miss. 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 3
P. Marin Lamar 3
Z. Jones UTA 2
A. Albers Litt. Rock 2
N. Jolly Cent. Ark. 2
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 2
F. Osio Abilene Ch 2
J. Sale Ark. St. 2
L. Naglic Ark. St. 1
B. Blaser LA Tech 1
J. Swash LA Tech 1
J. Plunkett So Alabama 1
D. Hankamer Texas St. 1
H. Hellman Lamar 1
L. Lockwood Texas St. 1
L. Pate Litt. Rock 1
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 1
P. Gonzalez UTA 1
J. Kurikka Lamar 1
K. McLachlan ULM 1
H. Dubinski LA-LaFayet 1
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 1

Birdies 
G. Fanonnel ULM 17
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 16
J. Plunkett So Alabama 16
Z. Cole UTA 15
M. Rauch Litt. Rock 15
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 14
D. Atkinson So Alabama 14
E. White Texas St. 13
C. Hicks UTA 13
S. Murphy LA Tech 13
B. Choe Abilene Ch 13
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 13
K. Nyland Texas St. 13
P. Gonzalez UTA 13
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 12
L. Naglic Ark. St. 12
C. Callahan MO State 12
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 12
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 12
A. Albers Litt. Rock 12
D. Capazario Lamar 11
Z. Jones UTA 11

Pars 
H. Battles LA Tech 43
H. Atkins So. Miss. 39
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 38
N. Horder Litt. Rock 36
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 36
O. Van Buynder ULM 36
J. Massengale UTA 35
J. Lemieux Cent. Ark. 35
J. Madden Ark. St. 35
L. Juban LA Tech 35
C. Hicks UTA 35
H. Dubinski LA-LaFayet 34
D. Capazario Lamar 34
B. Calhoon Cent. Ark. 34
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 34
V. Potocar Litt. Rock 34
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 33
J. Mackin S Illinois 33
J. Lavalle MO State 33
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 33
M. Murphy LA Tech 33
S. Murphy LA Tech 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Founders Course 73.92 86

2 Founders Course 73.40 86

3 Founders Course 74.38 86

 

Total Average Scores
Founders Course 73.90 258

 

Chenal Country Club: Founders Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   1 29 47 6 2 1 

2 4 421     10 57 13 6   

3 4 429     6 53 21 4 2 

4 3 201     5 58 22 1   

5 4 441     5 46 30 5   

6 3 204     9 57 20     

7 4 464     3 54 23 5 1 

8 4 348     16 53 14 3   

9 5 538   9 51 24 2     

10 4 410     10 46 23 6 1 

11 3 171     10 50 24 2   

12 5 513     21 39 21 4 1 

13 4 340     14 54 13 4 1 

14 4 444     12 49 24 1   

15 4 435     10 50 20 5 1 

16 5 541   8 33 33 10   2 

17 3 200     5 54 22 5   

18 4 471     2 53 18 12 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.50 

5 4 441 +0.41 

7 4 464 +0.38 

3 4 429 +0.34 

10 4 410 +0.33 

17 3 200 +0.31 

15 4 435 +0.27 

4 3 201 +0.22 

11 3 171 +0.21 

2 4 421 +0.17 

14 4 444 +0.16 

12 5 513 +0.13 

6 3 204 +0.13 

13 4 340 +0.12 

8 4 348 +0.05 

1 5 544 -0.21 

16 5 541 -0.35 

9 5 538 -0.78 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21058&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 441 +0.53 

18 4 471 +0.48 

3 4 429 +0.43 

11 3 171 +0.34 

17 3 200 +0.28 

7 4 464 +0.22 

4 3 201 +0.22 

10 4 410 +0.21 

2 4 421 +0.15 

6 3 204 +0.08 

14 4 444 +0.07 

15 4 435 +0.02 

8 4 348 -0.01 

13 4 340 -0.08 

16 5 541 -0.09 

12 5 513 -0.17 

1 5 544 -0.30 

9 5 538 -0.45 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.45 

15 4 435 +0.35 

7 4 464 +0.31 

4 3 201 +0.30 

11 3 171 +0.28 

3 4 429 +0.23 

5 4 441 +0.22 

17 3 200 +0.22 

8 4 348 +0.15 

14 4 444 +0.14 

2 4 421 +0.08 

10 4 410 +0.06 

6 3 204 +0.01 

13 4 340 -0.06 

12 5 513 -0.24 

1 5 544 -0.28 

16 5 541 -0.29 

9 5 538 -0.55 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.50 

5 4 441 +0.41 

7 4 464 +0.38 

3 4 429 +0.34 

10 4 410 +0.33 

17 3 200 +0.31 

15 4 435 +0.27 

4 3 201 +0.22 

11 3 171 +0.21 

2 4 421 +0.17 

14 4 444 +0.16 

12 5 513 +0.13 

6 3 204 +0.13 

13 4 340 +0.12 

8 4 348 +0.05 

1 5 544 -0.21 

16 5 541 -0.35 

9 5 538 -0.78 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   8 87 136 20 6 1 

2 4 421     41 162 39 12 4 

3 4 429     26 141 73 15 3 

4 3 201     19 167 62 9 1 

5 4 441     15 148 77 16 2 

6 3 204     34 173 49 2   

7 4 464     19 157 67 14 1 

8 4 348   2 49 146 54 6 1 

9 5 538   13 142 90 12   1 

10 4 410     40 146 56 13 3 

11 3 171     24 152 70 11 1 

12 5 513   5 82 118 41 10 2 

13 4 340     54 162 33 8 1 

14 4 444     34 163 57 3 1 

15 4 435   1 28 160 55 12 2 

16 5 541   15 91 109 35 4 4 

17 3 200     22 159 63 13 1 

18 4 471     17 142 66 27 6 
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